Resultatlista for strackor Ungdomens 10-mila HD18 D18

Sida 1

2013-08-03
PI Namn Lag Tid
D-18 Stracka 4 3260 meter 64 anmalda
1 Nelly Carlsson Tormestorps IF 1 24:08
2 Johanna Hagstrém Falkdpings AIK OK 1 24:43
3 Birte Friedrichs German Youth Team 1 26:04
4 Essi Rantanen MS Parma 1 26:29
5 Kajsa Mattsson OK Kére 1 27:21
6 Amanda Rangert IK Hakarpspojkarna 1 27:58
7 Salla Pitk&nen Tampereen Pyrintd 1 28:10
8 Annika Matilainen Helsingin Suunnistajat 1 28:20
9 Fanny Sundblad Eksjo SOK 1 28:38
10 Svea Hagrydh Vénersborgs SK 1 28:50
11 Ella Wallinder Goteborg-Majorna OK 1 29:06
12 Sanna Skoog Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF 1 29:12
13 Vilma von Krusenstierna OK Kare 2 29:41
14 Lina Fredriksson Korsnas IF OK 1 30:48
15 Heini Rintanen Kangasala SK 1 31:02
16 Trine Karlberg Tullinge SK 1 31:10
17 Jenna Tulonen Hiidenkiertajat 1 31:15
18 Marie Krogh CopenhagenO / FIF Hillerad 1 31:33
19 Sanni Marttinen Navi 1 31:37
20 Lilia Emaldynova Angelniemen Ankkuri 1 31:45
21 Henna Yliluikki Suomusjarven Sisu / Hiisirasti / Kuopion Sutinda
22 Julia Frejd OK Ravinen 1 31:49
23 Emma Nilsson OK Tranan 1 32:00
24 Sophie Nilsson Hjarnarps GH OL 1 32:18
25 Ebba Ekman OKTyr1 32:25
26 Laura Holmberg Rastikarhut 1 32:31
27 Ella Nordstrém Kils OK 1 33:15
28 Alice Svensson Finndahl IK Hakarpspojkarna 2 33:31
29 Ella Skog Koovee 1 33:37
30 Stina Lindberg OK Djerf 1 33:39
31 Hanna Johansson Strangnas-Malmby OL / Arla IF 1 33:40
32 Kajsa Johansson OK Tyr 2 34:11
33 Saara Pernu Espoon Suunta 2 34:28
34 Melina Avelin Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 1 34:34
35 Johanna Gustas Linképings OK 1 34:39
36 Sofia Klasson Hestra IF 1 35:07
37 Stina Astréom Sundsvalls OK 1 35:47
38 Jenny Edgren Trollhattans SOK 1 35:56
39 Lena Hohne Team Sachsen 36:21
40 Annika Tuoresjérvi Rastivarsat 1 36:38
41 Julia Eriksson OK Kolmarden 1 36:40
42 Emma Kindbom IF Hagen 1 36:55
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Namn
Elsa Andersson

Irmalinn Nilsson
Eerika Rantala
Béatrice Falga
Cornelia Hellgvist
Sannimaari Paavola
Malin Karrstrom
Malin Fritzell
Klara Ingelstrém
Linda Renner
Lotta Salonen
Lovisa Langheim
Louise Bergstrom
Aino Palmén
Linda Sainio
Hannele Moller
Henna Ylimaa
Jenny Elovaara
Ida Jussila
Natalie Larsson
Sofia Danielson Damne
Caroline Hogel

Skapad med OLA v5.1.4-1

Ungdomens 10-mila HD18 D18

Lag
Bredaryds SOK 1

Harlovs IF 1

Helsingin Suunnistajat 2

OK Denseln 1

Lidkopings VSK / Arla IF 2
Valkeakosken Haka 1

OK Roxen 1

Mullsjo SOK / Istrums SK / Tibro OK 1
OK Gynge / OK Skogsfalken 1
OK Sodertdrn 1

Koovee 2

Tullinge SK 2

Nykdpings OK 1

Espoon Suunta 1

Kangasala SK 2

Linkdpings OK 2

Angelniemen Ankkuri 2
Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 2
Tampereen Pyrintd 2

Ryda SK / OK Kullingshof 1

Sida 2

Tid
38:26
38:35
38:46
40:30
40:32
41:10
41:13
41:27
41:41
42:31
42:33
45:12
47:04
49:18
49:50
50:52
51:02
51:55
59:35

Ej godk.

Jarfalla OK / Bromma-Vallingby SOK 1  Ej godk.

IF Sibbo-Vargarna 1

Ej godk.
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